AXIS BANK
I\

MAYANK MANTRI

Joint Holder :- -

47 MANGAL COLONI,RAM TEKRI,RAMTEKRI,

MANDSAUR

MANDSAUR Customer No :832382948
MADHYA PRADESH-INDIA Scheme :SB-PRIORITY CUM SALARY
458001 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No:919010019174899 for the period (From : 25-03-2021 To: 23-06-2021)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 20615.00

25-03-2021 NACH-DR- HDFCLTD 20112.00 503.00| 2567
UPI/P2A/108423342445/MAY ANK MA/ICICI

25-03-2021 Ban/UPI 388.00 115.00| 3814

31-03-2021 AUTOMATION ANYW/ 59610.00 59725.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109005798103/rummycult/INDUSIND

31-03-2021 leulaSH3 10900.00 48825.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109011706885/rummycult/INDUSIND

31-03-2021 leulnznK 8500.00 40325.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109011135210/rummycult/INDUSIND

31-03-2021 /eulgENi 11000.00 29325.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109012344198/rummycult/INDUSIND

31-03-2021 leulovGM 10000.00 19325.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109012562138/rummycult/INDUSIND

31-03-2021 leulwTV3 11000.00 8325.00| 3814
UPI/P2A/109012833967/MAY ANK MA/ICICI

31-03-2021 Ban/UPI 8000.00 325.00| 3814
919010019174899:1nt.Pd:01-01-2021 to 31-03-

31-03-2021 2021 67.00 392.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/109113830554/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

02-04-2021 0654/ 277.00 115.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/109818427074/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

08-04-2021 AN/QuickPay 10000.00 10115.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109818918508/RummyCult/Paytm

08-04-2021 Pay/eulekCo 10000.00 115.00| 3814
UPI/P2A/109820640653/DIVY A PAN/HDFC

08-04-2021 BANK/hi 1.00 116.00| 3814
UPI/P2A/109820654367/DIVY A PAN/HDFC

08-04-2021 BANK/UPI 15000.00 15116.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109820775180/RummyCult/Paytm

08-04-2021 Pay/eulsxYH 11000.00 4116.00| 3814
UPI/P2A/109821469750/DIVY A PAN/HDFC

08-04-2021 BANK/UPI 8000.00 12116.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109821358541/RummyCult/Paytm

08-04-2021 Pay/eulmuUC 11200.00 916.00| 3814
UPI/P2A/109901339536/DIVY A PAN/HDFC

09-04-2021 BANK/UPI 12000.00 12916.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109901918759/RummyCult/Paytm

09-04-2021 Pay/euljaug 12000.00 916.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109909538629/RummyCult/Paytm

09-04-2021 Pay/eulpz1X 100.00 816.00| 3814
UPI/P2A/109910479798/MAY ANK MA/ICICI

09-04-2021 Ban/UP! 4000.00 4816.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/109910233217/RummyCult/Paytm

09-04-2021 Pay/eulrGb8 4701.00 115.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110100536721/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

10-04-2021 AN/Friends 1.00 116.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110100538352/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

10-04-2021 AN/NA 18000.00 18116.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110100951183/RummyCult/Paytm

10-04-2021 Pay/euldnpY 18000.00 116.00| 3814




IMPS/P2A/110102667940/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

11-04-2021 AN/NA 18000.00 18116.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110102085401/RummyCult/Paytm

11-04-2021 Pay/euleNaQ 9810.00 8306.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110102147001/RummyCult/Paytm

11-04-2021 Pay/eul8Upo 400.00 7906.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110103316732/RummyCult/Paytm

11-04-2021 Pay/eulrwJW 12000.00 -4094.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110103699388/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

11-04-2021 AN/NA 10017.00 5923.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110103350537/RummyCult/Paytm

11-04-2021 Pay/eulhLuzZ 5000.00 923.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110103710769/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

11-04-2021 AN/NA 2084.00 3007.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110114158492/RummyCult/Paytm

11-04-2021 Pay/eulkNZL 1900.00 1107.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110116790026/RummyCult/Paytm

11-04-2021 Pay/eul8uNJ 992.00 115.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110207280019/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

12-04-2021 AN/NA 15876.00 15991.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110207603632/RummyCult/Paytm

12-04-2021 Pay/eulnn5w 6000.00 9991.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110208755190/RummyCult/Paytm

12-04-2021 Pay/eulepBr 8500.00 1491.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110209434258/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

12-04-2021 AN/NA 14006.00 15497.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110209147029/RummyCult/Paytm

12-04-2021 Pay/eulgSie 7320.00 8177.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110209445480/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

12-04-2021 AN/NA 15000.00 23177.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110209255370/RummyCult/Paytm

12-04-2021 Pay/eul92gU 10800.00 12377.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110210604702/RummyCult/Paytm

12-04-2021 Pay/eulvapJ 8000.00 4377.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110210697532/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

12-04-2021 AN/NA 10000.00 14377.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/110210468342/RummyCult/Paytm

12-04-2021 Pay/eulQdtq 14200.00 177.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110302430028/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

13-04-2021 0654/ 62.88 114.12| 3814

16-04-2021 IMPS/P2A/110612069389/33044733/INDUSIND/ 145500.00 145614.12| 3814
UPI/P2A/110612794408/DIVY A PAN/HDFC

16-04-2021 BANK/UPI 45000.00 100614.12| 3814
UPI/P2A/110613604146/ROHINI DI/HDFC

16-04-2021 BANK/UPI 7000.00 93614.12| 3814
UPI/P2A/110613622906/HARDIK K /HDFC

16-04-2021 BANK/UPI 20000.00 73614.12| 3814
UPI/P2M/110614792475/RummyCult/Paytm

16-04-2021 Pay/eulclsl 15000.00 58614.12| 3814
UPI/P2M/110614605576/RummyCult/Paytm

16-04-2021 Pay/eul8EB3 6000.00 52614.12| 3814

18-04-2021 GST @18% on Charge 25.04 52589.08| 3814

18-04-2021 Consolidated Charges for Alc 139.12 52449.96| 3814
UPI/P2A/110815277833/DIVY A PAN/HDFC

18-04-2021 BANK/5k rema 45000.00 7449.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110815483659/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

18-04-2021 AN/NA 43000.00 50449.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110815541504/Avdhess KOTAKMA/X

18-04-2021 043511/ 11000.00 39449.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110904966819/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

19-04-2021 0654/ 2000.00 37449.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110904974887/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

19-04-2021 0654/ 11000.00 26449.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110905996948/mayank/I CICIBA/X 00

19-04-2021 0654/ 15000.00 11449.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110906015215/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

19-04-2021 0654/ 1449.00 10000.96| 3814




UPI/P2M/110906752429/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/eulhEAvV 10000.00 .96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110916223047/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

19-04-2021 AN/NA 25000.00 25000.96( 3814
UPI/P2M/110916527916/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/eul 7L89 12000.00 13000.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/110916645773/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/eulbUop 9000.00 4000.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110917390791/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

19-04-2021 AN/NA 26000.00 30000.96( 3814
UPI/P2A/110917710860/HARDIK K /HDFC

19-04-2021 BANK/UPI 5000.00 25000.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/110917452699/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/eulhahY 6000.00 19000.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/110917617522/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/eul5gEy 8500.00 10500.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/110917544587/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

19-04-2021 AN/NA 10492.00 20992.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/110917781346/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/euluWFh 11000.00 9992.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/110918930228/RummyCult/Paytm

19-04-2021 Pay/eulvSyg 9900.00 92.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/111106711263/RummyCult/Paytm

21-04-2021 Pay/eulmUeZ 92.00 .96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/111707651705/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

27-04-2021 AN/NA 120000.00 120000.96| 3814
UPI/P2A/111707746286/ROHAN DEV/ICICI

27-04-2021 Ban/UPI 88500.00 31500.96( 3814
UPI/P2M/111707754083/RummyCult/Paytm

27-04-2021 Pay/eulkAFM 10750.00 20750.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/111707130417/mayank/KOTAKMA/

27-04-2021 X258254/ 10400.00 10350.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/111707152307/mayank/KOTAKMA/

27-04-2021 X 258254/ 10350.00 .96 3814
NEFT/100625269/MAY ANK /ICICI

27-04-2021 B/NEFT/INAIMAYA AXIS 44000.00 44000.96| 248
IMPS/P2A/111711590542/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

27-04-2021 0654/ 14000.00 30000.96| 3814
UPI/P2A/111713567973/NIRAVBHAI/State

27-04-2021 Ban/UPI 500.00 29500.96( 3814
IMPS/P2A/111714158738/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

27-04-2021 0654/ 14500.00 15000.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/111714182774/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

27-04-2021 0654/ 11000.00 4000.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/111714226121/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

27-04-2021 0654/ 4000.00 .96 3814

30-04-2021 AUTOMATION ANYW/ 123800.00 123800.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112012922608/RummyCult/Paytm

30-04-2021 Pay/eulmj51 11400.00 112400.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112012038662/RummyCult/Paytm

30-04-2021 Pay/euldgc7 15000.00 97400.96( 3814
UPI/P2A/112019168667/SAFIKA HA/State

30-04-2021 Ban/UPI 40000.00 57400.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112102285913/RummyCult/Paytm

01-05-2021 Pay/eulooY e 12000.00 45400.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112102320239/RummyCult/Paytm

01-05-2021 Pay/euleanQ 10300.00 35100.96( 3814
UPI/P2M/112117470192/RummyCult/Paytm

01-05-2021 Pay/euloaEQ 10500.00 24600.96| 3814
NEFT/104449416/MAY ANK /ICICI

01-05-2021 B/NEFT/INA/IMAYA AXIS 85000.00 109600.96| 248
UPI/P2M/112118146914/RummyCult/Paytm

01-05-2021 Pay/eulum3v 10600.00 99000.96( 3814
UPI/P2M/112204513263/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulayjs 10400.00 88600.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112206803618/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulfD1M 3000.00 85600.96| 3814




UPI/P2M/112206845317/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulciog 11000.00 74600.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112206877843/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulnNY A 10800.00 63800.96( 3814
UPI/P2M/112208749752/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulkGuF 15000.00 48800.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112212569029/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulxnFy 9000.00 39800.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112212636608/RummyCult/Paytm

02-05-2021 Pay/eulwbx9 10700.00 29100.96( 3814
UPI/P2M/112303495148/RummyCult/Paytm

03-05-2021 Pay/eulcrCp 6000.00 23100.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112303511900/RummyCult/Paytm

03-05-2021 Pay/eul23ht 8500.00 14600.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112303516077/RummyCult/Paytm

03-05-2021 Pay/euluSxk 2000.00 12600.96| 3814
UPI/P2M/112303528125/RummyCult/Paytm

03-05-2021 Pay/eulsJ2B 11000.00 1600.96| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112411676463/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

04-05-2021 AN/NA 623.83 2224.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112411013811/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eulwIXT 1900.00 324.79( 3814
UPI/P2M/112411293962/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eulo2hN 324.00 .79| 3814

04-05-2021 AUTOMATION ANYW/ 381000.00 381000.79| 3814

04-05-2021 UPI/P2M/112413126392/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 149.00 380851.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112413149677/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eul8pjR 15000.00 365851.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112414999863/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eul 28D 20000.00 345851.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112414083116/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/euldGks 2400.00 343451.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112416290360/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eul 7TP2 9000.00 334451.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112416569585/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eul4LPc 3000.00 331451.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112417769433/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eulrjRd 11000.00 320451.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112417907777/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eulpvIK 15000.00 305451.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112418835552/RummyCult/Paytm

04-05-2021 Pay/eul 6x82 12000.00 293451.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112418397450/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

04-05-2021 0654/ 81000.00 212451.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112501203899/nirali/HDFCBAN/X00

04-05-2021 5307/ 50000.00 162451.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112507972752/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eulakPB 8000.00 154451.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112510886674/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

05-05-2021 0654/ 54451.00 100000.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112513329089/mayank/ICICIBA/X00

05-05-2021 0654/ 30000.00 70000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112514595900/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eul2HMw 10000.00 60000.79( 3814
IMPS/P2A/112516879109/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

05-05-2021 AN/NA 75000.00 135000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112519190139/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eul sdEj 12000.00 123000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112519317725/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/euldcWB 15000.00 108000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112521454980/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eulaux3 10500.00 97500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112521575661/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eulgk 9D 10500.00 87000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/112522686349/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eulvHBZ 17000.00 70000.79( 3814




UPI/P2M/112523386991/RummyCult/Paytm

05-05-2021 Pay/eulnebj 11200.00 58800.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112523573026/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

05-05-2021 0654/ 30000.00 28800.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112601661569/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

06-05-2021 0654/ 8800.00 20000.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/112601686538/mayank/I CICIBA/X00

06-05-2021 0654/ 20000.00 .79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/113116274529/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

11-05-2021 AN/NA 25000.00 25000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/113116289813/RummyCult/Paytm

11-05-2021 Pay/eumnG7 6000.00 19000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/113118895736/RummyCult/Paytm

11-05-2021 Pay/eul8ar7 4650.00 14350.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/113119663717/RummyCult/Paytm

11-05-2021 Pay/eulq1SU 10000.00 4350.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/113122855260/RummyCult/Paytm

11-05-2021 Pay/eul2Qv7 4350.00 .79| 3814
UPI/P2A/114668336917/ROHAN DEV/ICICI

26-05-2021 Ban/NA 10000.00 10000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/114603631721/RummyCult/Paytm

26-05-2021 Pay/eulpdVN 6000.00 4000.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/114603672416/RummyCult/Paytm

26-05-2021 Pay/eulmjNz 3500.00 500.79| 3814
UPI/P2A/115064468548/AMIRUDDIN/Bank of

30-05-2021 I/NA 600.00 1100.79| 3814
UPI/P2A/115018994737/BHAVIK SU/HDFC

30-05-2021 BANK/UPI 600.00 500.79| 3814

31-05-2021 AUTOMATION ANYW/ 123800.00 124300.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115109478936/RummyCult/Paytm

31-05-2021 Pay/eul8wxs 23000.00 101300.79| 3814
UPI/P2A/115109325818/SAFIKA HA/State

31-05-2021 Ban/2nd emi 40000.00 61300.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115210758894/RummyCult/Paytm

01-06-2021 Pay/eul3vUC 11800.00 49500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115210830110/RummyCult/Paytm

01-06-2021 Pay/eulddpT 10800.00 38700.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115210184926/RummyCult/Paytm

01-06-2021 Pay/eulGvQT 11600.00 27100.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115210298986/RummyCult/Paytm

01-06-2021 Pay/eul 5K Gf 12000.00 15100.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115211265317/RummyCult/Paytm

01-06-2021 Pay/euljxL6 14600.00 500.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/115417130175/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

03-06-2021 AN/NA 25000.00 25500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115417782937/RummyCult/Paytm

03-06-2021 Pay/euluzZp 15000.00 10500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115418226492/RummyCult/Paytm

03-06-2021 Pay/eulfKED 6000.00 4500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115419390350/RummyCult/Paytm

03-06-2021 Pay/eulhdrH 3200.00 1300.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/115419483614/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

03-06-2021 AN/NA 695.00 1995.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115420038837/RummyCult/Paytm

03-06-2021 Pay/eulaahP 1495.00 500.79| 3814
IMPS/P2A/115423876948/MAY ANKMA/ICICIB

03-06-2021 AN/NA 15000.00 15500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115423599630/RummyCult/Paytm

03-06-2021 Pay/eulaReg 6000.00 9500.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/115501032301/RummyCult/Paytm

03-06-2021 Pay/eulhkyo 8700.00 800.79| 3814
UPI/P2M/116000501145/RummyCult/Paytm

08-06-2021 Pay/eul h8fr 300.00 500.79| 3814

12-06-2021 GST @18% on Charge 76.39 424.40| 3814

12-06-2021 Consolidated Chargesfor Alc 424.40 .00| 3814

15-06-2021 AUTOMATION ANYW/ 28575.00 28575.00| 3814




UPI/P2M/116606049095/RummyCult/Paytm

15-06-2021 Pay/euldzmP 11100.00 17475.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/116606073215/RummyCult/Paytm

15-06-2021 Pay/eul 6Q3X 14000.00 3475.00| 3814
UPI/P2M/116621213470/RummyCult/Paytm

15-06-2021 Pay/eul 9x4r 2899.00 576.00| 3814
NEFT/000182533352/JALAN C/THE RAT/Loan

20-06-2021 119473319 960.00 1536.00| 248
UPI/P2M/117200584879/RummyCult/Paytm

20-06-2021 Pay/eul puFV 960.00 576.00| 3814
IMPS/P2A/117414568963/QUAGGATE/ICICIB

23-06-2021 AN/1b4e9355 1.00 577.00| 3814
TRANSACTION TOTAL 1540746.83] 1520708.83
CLOSING BALANCE 577.00

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that

he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further

clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD, TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .

380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking
AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Chegue Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++




